SMVector IP31 Drive
Flexible, simple, economical
SMVector SMVectorYour future is our drive Features and benefits:
Simplicity
By making Lenze products easy to install,
program and commission, we can provide
the ideal motor control solution for both
OEM designers and electrical systems

REV
STOP
RUN
Keypad (up to 7.5kW)
66 76
120/240V - 1Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current
Power
Size
I
N
 [A] kW
ESV251N01SXB 1.7 0.25 G1
ESV371N01SXB 2.4 0.37 G1
ESV751N01SXB 4.2 0.75 G1
ESV112N01SXB 6.0 1.1 G2
200/240V - 1 or 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current
Power
Size
I
N
[A] kW
ESV251N02SXB (1) 1.7 0.25 G1
ESV371N02YXB 2.4 0.37 G1
ESV751N02YXB 4.2 0.75 G1
ESV112N02YXB 6.0 1.1 G2
ESV152N02YXB 7.0 1.5 G2
ESV222N02YXB 9.6 2.2 G2
200/240V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current
Power
Size
I
N
 [A] kW
ESV112N02TXB 6.0 1.1 G2
ESV152N02TXB 7.0 1.5 G2
ESV222N02TXB 9.6 2.2 G2
ESV402N02TXB 16.5 4.0 G3
ESV552N02TXB 23 5.5 H1
ESV752N02TXB 29 7.5 H1
ESV113N02TXB 42 11.0 J1
ESV153N02TXB 54 15.0 J1
With optional plug-in communication
modules, the SMVector is easily integrated
into any one of today’s most commonly
used industrial networks. Whether

H
W
SMV (IP31)
SMVector Ratings & Dimensions
(1) The model ESV251N02SXB is 1Ø input only. For 3Ø INPUT use the ESV371N02YXB.
400/480V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current
Power
Size
I
N
 [A] kW
ESV371N04TXB 1.3/1.1 0.37 G1
ESV751N04TXB 2.4/2.1 0.75 G1
ESV112N04TXB 3.5/3.0 1.1 G2
ESV152N04TXB 4.0/3.5 1.5 G2
ESV222N04TXB 5.5/4.8 2.2 G2
ESV402N04TXB 9.4/8.2 4.0 G3
ESV552N04TXB 12.6/11 5.5 H1
ESV752N04TXB 16.1/14 7.5 H1
ESV113N04TXB 24/21 11.0 J1
ESV153N04TXB 31/27 15.0 J1
ESV183N04TXB 39/34 18.5 J1
ESV223N04TXB 46/40 22 J1
480/600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current
Power
Size
I
N
 [A] kW
ESV751N06TXB 1.7 0.75 G1
ESV152N06TXB 2.7 1.5 G2
ESV222N06TXB 3.9 2.2 G2
ESV402N06TXB 6.1 4.0 G3
ESV552N06TXB 9 5.5 H1
ESV752N06TXB 11 7.5 H1
ESV113N06TXB 17 11.0 J1
ESV153N06TXB 22 15.0 J1
ESV183N06TXB 27 18.5 J1
ESV223N06TXB 32 22 J1
SMVector Ratings & Dimensions
1010 1110
CB-SMV-0109
 Lenze SMV MM002-En-v1